

Emergent BioSolutions to Hold Annual Meeting of Stockholders on Thursday, May 23, 2019 at 9:00 AM EDT; Webcast Will Be Available

May 9, 2019

GAITHERSBURG, Md., May 09, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Emergent BioSolutions Inc. (NYSE: EBS) has announced that it will hold its Annual Meeting of Stockholders on Thursday, May 23, 2019 beginning at 9:00 AM EDT at the Gaithersburg Marriott Washingtonian Center, 9751 Washingtonian Boulevard, Gaithersburg, Md. 20878.

Following the formal portion of the meeting, a member of the company's senior management will provide a brief corporate update, including a discussion of the company's business activities, financials, and current news.

Interested parties may listen to the Annual Meeting via live teleconference or webcast:

Live Teleconference Information:

Dial in – Toll-free: **(855) 766-6521** *Dial in - Toll: (262) 912-6157*Conference ID: **1398417**

Live Webcast Information:

Visit: https://edge.media-server.com/m6/p/fydfekdz for the live webcast feed.

A replay of the presentation can be accessed on Emergent's website emergentbiosolutions.com under "Investors."

About Emergent BioSolutions

Emergent BioSolutions Inc. is a global life sciences company seeking to protect and enhance life by focusing on providing specialty products for civilian and military populations that address accidental, deliberate, and naturally occurring public health threats. We aspire to be a Fortune 500 company recognized for protecting and enhancing life, driving innovation, and living our values. Additional information about the company may be found at www.emergentbiosolutions.com. Find us on LinkedIn and follow us on Twitter @emergentbiosolutions.com.

Investor Contact:

Robert G. Burrows Vice President, Investor Relations 240-631-3280 BurrowsR@ebsi.com

Media Contact:

Lynn Kieffer Vice President, Corporate Communications 240-631-3391 KiefferL@ebsi.com



Emergent BioSolutions